4A Boys Team Summary-General

Place Team Name Team Score Team Total Clock Time Team Top Scores Tie Breaker-Next Score

1 Cheyenne Central High School 47 01:24:16.26 2,7,8,10,20,30,33 30

2 Jackson Hole High School 70 01:25:01.20 1,11,15,21,22,32,39 32

3 Sheridan High School 87 01:25:33.92 3,16,19,24,25,51,56 51

4 Natrona County High School 120 01:27:05.03 6,9,28,36,41,49,59 49

5 Kelly Walsh High School 142 01:27:55.24 12,13,34,40,43,53,64 53

6  Laramie High School 149 01:28:08.30 17,29,31,35,37,47,67 47

7 Evanston High School 168 01:28:43.96 23,26,27,42,50,57,63 57

8  Campbell County High School 212 01:31:15.59 5,14,52,70,71,77,79 77

9  Cheyenne East High School 216 01:29:53.72 18,44,45,54,55,58,62 58

10  Rock Springs High School 265 01:33:27.74 4,48,68,72,73,80,82 80

11 Thunder Basin High School 293 01:33:38.13 38,60,61,65,69,76,78 76

12 Cheyenne South High School 342 01:39:35.30 46,66,74,75,81 Incomplete
4A Boys Team Finish List-General

Place Bib Name Year Team Name Score Team Score Team Place Clock Time Pace

1 148 Mason Wheeler 12 Jackson Hole High School 1 70 2 00:16:10.45  5:13
2 34 Jacob Frentheway 12 Cheyenne Central High School 2 47 1 00:16:20.21  5:16
3 351 Austin Akers 11 Sheridan High School 3 87 3 00:16:22.29  5:17
4 318 Charles Fossey 12 Rock Springs High School 4 265 10 00:16:30.99  5:20
5 21 Braik Hurm 12 Campbell County High School 5 212 00:16:36.67  5:22
6 245 Jackson Dutcher 11 Natrona County High School 6 120 00:16:45.16  5:24
7 33 Bridger Brokaw 10 Cheyenne Central High School 7 47 1 00:16:50.09  5:26
8 35 Jason Frentheway 12 Cheyenne Central High School 8 47 1 00:16:53.70  5:27
9 246 Tristan Enders 11 Natrona County High School 9 120 4 00:16:54.79  5:27
10 32 Will Barrington 11 Cheyenne Central High School 10 47 1 00:16:55.98  5:28
11 142 Brandon Brazil 12 Jackson Hole High School 11 70 2 00:17:03.64  5:30
12 162 Lucas Rowe 12 Kelly Walsh High School 12 142 5 00:17:03.67  5:30
13 156 Liam Blank 12 Kelly Walsh High School 13 142 5 00:17:06.32  5:31
14 23 Sam Kjerstad 12 Campbell County High School 14 212 8 00:17:06.94  5:31
15 144 Colby Jenks 11 Jackson Hole High School 15 70 2 00:17:09.12  5:32
16 352 Reese Charest 12 Sheridan High School 16 87 3 00:17:09.72  5:32
17 184 Dominic Eberle 10 Laramie High School 17 149 6 00:17:10.04  5:32
18 47 Jonathan Christensen 11 Cheyenne East High School 18 216 9 00:17:13.66  5:33
19 354 Robby Miller 11 Sheridan High School 19 87 3 00:17:15.64  5:34
20 38 Trevor Schmidt 10 Cheyenne Central High School 20 47 1 00:17:16.26  5:34
21 143 Roman Goralski 12 Jackson Hole High School 21 70 2 00:17:18.61  5:35
22 145 Axel Klomparens 12 Jackson Hole High School 22 70 2 00:17:19.36  5:35
23 99 Kaden Wiley 12 Evanston High School 23 168 7 00:17:22.29  5:36
24 353 Sage Gradinaru 10  Sheridan High School 24 87 3 00:17:23.12  5:36
25 357 Landrum Wiley 10  Sheridan High School 25 87 3 00:17:23.13  5:36
26 97 Derek Parks 11 Evanston High School 26 168 7 00:17:3590  5:41
27 93 Hyrum Baxter 11 Evanston High School 27 168 7 00:17:36.85  5:41
28 241 Ethan Bauer 12 Natrona County High School 28 120 4 00:17:37.34 541



Place Bib
29 190
30 37
31 189
32 146
33 36
34 158
35 186
36 247
37 188
38 400
39 147
40 157
41 243
42 94
43 161
4 52
45 51
46 60
47 187
48 322
49 244
50 98
51 356
52 18
53 159
54 49
55 46
56 355
57 96
58 50
59 242
60 401
61 402
62 48
63 95
64 160
65 404
66 64
67 185
68 319
69 405
70 24
71 19
72 323
73 321
74 61
75 63
76 403

Name

Jack Voos

Toren Rohde
Meyer Smith
Ben Murphy

Tristan Knueppel

Sebastian Koehmstedt

Cooper Kaligis
Joel Kornkven
Gideon Moore
Alex Draper
Boomer Weisman
Hudsen Hollinger
Kalel Brubaker
Paul Baxter
Ryder Morin
Owen Wise
Asher Turner
Jack Bechtel
Nathan Martin
Ethan Sholey
Jack Diaz

Kurtis Richins
Isaac Otto
Corbin Branscom
Gabe Ledoux
Jacob Olson
Harrison Blakely
Aidan Moran
Tanner Newsome
Connor Parks
Gavin Bright
Spencer Erickson
Patrick Hardesty
Brayden Colbert
Noah Conrad
Alex Louria
Carter Matthews
Mason Valentine
Dimick Gull
Quinten Gasaway
Connor Phipps
Lawson Lutgen
Deacon Cain
Deegan Smith
Dailen Pedersen
Izaac Freeman
Brayden Sumare

Nicholas Juelfs

Year Team Name

9
11
11
10
12
12
11
12

9
12

9
11

9

9
10
12
12
12
11
10
11
12
12

9
11
12
12
11
12
12

9
10

9
10
12
10
12
12
12
12

Laramie High School
Cheyenne Central High School
Laramie High School

Jackson Hole High School
Cheyenne Central High School
Kelly Walsh High School
Laramie High School

Natrona County High School
Laramie High School

Thunder Basin High School
Jackson Hole High School
Kelly Walsh High School
Natrona County High School
Evanston High School

Kelly Walsh High School
Cheyenne East High School
Cheyenne East High School
Cheyenne South High School
Laramie High School

Rock Springs High School
Natrona County High School
Evanston High School
Sheridan High School
Campbell County High School
Kelly Walsh High School
Cheyenne East High School
Cheyenne East High School
Sheridan High School
Evanston High School
Cheyenne East High School
Natrona County High School
Thunder Basin High School
Thunder Basin High School
Cheyenne East High School
Evanston High School

Kelly Walsh High School
Thunder Basin High School
Cheyenne South High School
Laramie High School

Rock Springs High School
Thunder Basin High School
Campbell County High School
Campbell County High School
Rock Springs High School
Rock Springs High School
Cheyenne South High School
Cheyenne South High School
Thunder Basin High School

Score

29

Team Score

149
47
149
70
47
142
149
120
149
293
70
142
120
168
142
216
216
342
149
265
120
168
87
212
142
216
216
87
168
216
120
293
293
216
168
142
293
342
149
265
293
212
212
265
265
342
342
293

Team Place

6
1
6
2
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11
12

10
11

10
10
12
12
11

Clock Time

00:17:39.01
00:17:40.40
00:17:40.72
00:17:41.47
00:17:45.67
00:17:47.07
00:17:47.95
00:17:48.37
00:17:50.57
00:17:53.46
00:17:55.17
00:17:57.73
00:17:59.37
00:18:00.06
00:18:00.43
00:18:00.54
00:18:01.85
00:18:05.83
00:18:07.33
00:18:08.06
00:18:08.79
00:18:08.84
00:18:14.50
00:18:16.04
00:18:17.03
00:18:17.29
00:18:20.36
00:18:21.73
00:18:24.48
00:18:24.83
00:18:28.56
00:18:36.73
00:18:40.43
00:18:43.04
00:18:50.43
00:18:56.49
00:19:01.77
00:19:05.41
00:19:15.26
00:19:17.71
00:19:25.73
00:19:34.99
00:19:40.94
00:19:41.22
00:19:49.74
00:19:54.73
00:20:15.43
00:20:22.57

Pace

5:42
5:42
5:42
5:42
5:44
5:44
5:45
5:45
5:45
5:46
5:47
5:48
5:48
5:48
5:49
5:49
5:49
5:50
5:51
5:51
5:51
5:51
5:53
5:54
5:54
5:54
5:55
5:55
5:56
5:56
5:58
6:00
6:01
6:02
6:05
6:07
6:08
6:09
6:13
6:13
6:16
6:19
6:21
6:21
6:24
6:25
6:32
6:34



Place Bib
77 22
78 399
79 20
80 320
81 62
82 317

Name

Matthew Israelsen 9
Brandt Coombs 11
Cj Gaskins 9
Kevin Mitchell 9
Paxton Piasecki 12
Ben Bae 11

Year Team Name

Campbell County High School
Thunder Basin High School
Campbell County High School
Rock Springs High School
Cheyenne South High School
Rock Springs High School

4A Boys Cheyenne Central High School Team Dettail
Team Place: 1

Score Team Score Team Place  Clock Time Pace
) 212 8 00:20:39.26  6:40
(78) 293 11 00:20:40.06  6:40
(79) 212 8 00:21:07.83  6:49
(80) 265 10 00:21:46.21  7:01
81 342 12 00:22:13.89  7:10
(82) 265 10 00:23:40.12  7:38

Team Score: 47

Team Total Clock Time:

01:24:16.26

Place Bib Name

1 34 Jacob Frentheway

2 33 Bridger Brokaw

3 35 Jason Frentheway

4 32 Will Barrington

5 38 Trevor Schmidt

6 37 Toren Rohde

7 36 Tristan Knueppel

4A Boys Jackson Hole High School Team Detail
Team Place: 2

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 30

Score Clock Time Pace
2 00:16:20.21 5:16
00:16:50.09 5:26

00:16:53.70 5:27

10 00:16:55.98 5:28
20 00:17:16.26 5:34
(30) 00:17:40.40 5:42
(33) 00:17:45.67 5:44

Team Score: 70

Team Total Clock Time:

01:25:01.20

Place Bib Name

1 148 Mason Wheeler

2 142 Brandon Brazil

3 144 Colby Jenks

4 143 Roman Goralski

5 145 Axel Klomparens

6 146 Ben Murphy

7 147 Boomer Weisman

4A Boys Sheridan High School Team Detail
Team Place: 3

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 32

Score Clock Time Pace
1 00:16:10.45 5:13
11 00:17:03.64 5:30
15 00:17:09.12 5:32
21 00:17:18.61 5:35
22 00:17:19.36 5:35

32) 00:17:41.47 5:42
(39) 00:17:55.17 5:47

Team Score: 87

Team Total Clock Time:

01:25:33.92
Place Bib Name
1 351 Austin Akers
2 352 Reese Charest
3 354 Robby Miller
4 353 Sage Gradinaru
5 357 Landrum Wiley

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 51

Score Clock Time Pace
3 00:16:22.29 517
16 00:17:09.72 5:32
19 00:17:15.64 5:34
24 00:17:23.12 5:36
25 00:17:23.13 5:36



Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

6 356 Isaac Otto (51) 00:18:14.50 5:53
7 355 Aidan Moran (56) 00:18:21.73 5:55

4A Boys Natrona County High School Team Detail
Team Place: 4

Team Score: 120 Team Total Clock Time: Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 49
01:27:05.03
Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 245 Jackson Dutcher 6 00:16:45.16 5:24
2 246 Tristan Enders 9 00:16:54.79 5:27
3 241 Ethan Bauer 28 00:17:37.34 5:41
4 247 Joel Kornkven 36 00:17:48.37 5:45
5 243 Kalel Brubaker 41 00:17:59.37 5:48
6 244 Jack Diaz (49) 00:18:08.79 5:51
7 242 Gavin Bright (59) 00:18:28.56 5:58

4A Boys Kelly Walsh High School Team Detail
Team Place: 5

Team Score: 142 Team Total Clock Time: Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 53
01:27:55.24
Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 162 Lucas Rowe 12 00:17:03.67 5:30
2 156  Liam Blank 13 00:17:06.32 5:31
3 158  Sebastian Koehmstedt 34 00:17:47.07 5:44
4 157  Hudsen Hollinger 40 00:17:57.73 5:48
5 161 Ryder Morin 43 00:18:00.43 5:49
6 159  Gabe Ledoux (53) 00:18:17.03 5:54
7 160  Alex Louria (64) 00:18:56.49 6:07

4A Boys Laramie High School Team Detail
Team Place: 6

Team Score: 149 Team Total Clock Time: Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 47
01:28:08.30
Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 184 Dominic Eberle 17 00:17:10.04 5:32
2 190 Jack Voos 29 00:17:39.01 5:42
3 189 Meyer Smith 31 00:17:40.72 5:42
4 186 Cooper Kaligis 35 00:17:47.95 5:45
5 188 Gideon Moore 37 00:17:50.57 5:45
6 187 Nathan Martin 47) 00:18:07.33 5:51
7 185 Dimick Gull (67) 00:19:15.26 6:13

4A Boys Evanston High School Team Detail



Team Place: 7

Team Score: 168 Team Total Clock Time: Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 57
01:28:43.96
Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 99 Kaden Wiley 23 00:17:22.29 5:36
2 97 Derek Parks 26 00:17:35.90 5:41
3 93 Hyrum Baxter 27 00:17:36.85 541
4 94 Paul Baxter 42 00:18:00.06 5:48
5 98 Kurtis Richins 50 00:18:08.84 5:51
6 96 Tanner Newsome (57) 00:18:24.48 5:56
7 95 Noah Conrad (63) 00:18:50.43 6:05

4A Boys Campbell County High School Team Detail
Team Place: 8

Team Score: 212 Team Total Clock Time: Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 77
01:31:15.59
Place Bib  Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 21 Braik Hurm 5 00:16:36.67 5:22
2 23 Sam Kjerstad 14 00:17:06.94 5:31
3 18 Corbin Branscom 52 00:18:16.04 5:54
4 24 Lawson Lutgen 70 00:19:34.99 6:19
5 19 Deacon Cain 71 00:19:40.94 6:21
6 22 Matthew Israelsen (77) 00:20:39.26 6:40
7 20 Cj Gaskins (79) 00:21:07.83 6:49

4A Boys Cheyenne East High School Team Detail
Team Place: 9

Team Score: 216 Team Total Clock Time: Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 58
01:29:53.72
Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 47 Jonathan Christensen 18 00:17:13.66 5:33
2 52 Owen Wise 44 00:18:00.54 5:49
3 51 Asher Turner 45 00:18:01.85 5:49
4 49 Jacob Olson 54 00:18:17.29 5:54
5 46 Harrison Blakely 55 00:18:20.36 5:55
6 50 Connor Parks (58) 00:18:24.83 5:56
7 48 Brayden Colbert (62) 00:18:43.04 6:02

4A Boys Rock Springs High School Team Dettail
Team Place: 10

Team Score: 265 Team Total Clock Time: Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 80
01:33:27.74

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace




Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

1 318 Charles Fossey 4 00:16:30.99 5:20
2 322 Ethan Sholey 48 00:18:08.06 5:51
3 319 Quinten Gasaway 68 00:19:17.71 6:13
4 323 Deegan Smith 72 00:19:41.22 6:21
5 321 Dailen Pedersen 73 00:19:49.74 6:24
6 320 Kevin Mitchell (80) 00:21:46.21 7:01
7 317 Ben Bae (82) 00:23:40.12 7:38

4A Boys Thunder Basin High School Team Detail
Team Place: 11

Team Score: 293 Team Total Clock Time: Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 76
01:33:38.13
Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 400 Alex Draper 38 00:17:53.46 5:46
2 401 Spencer Erickson 60 00:18:36.73 6:00
3 402 Patrick Hardesty 61 00:18:40.43 6:01
4 404 Carter Matthews 65 00:19:01.77 6:08
5 405 Connor Phipps 69 00:19:25.73 6:16
6 403 Nicholas Juelfs (76) 00:20:22.57 6:34
7 399 Brandt Coombs (78) 00:20:40.06 6:40

4A Boys Cheyenne South High School Team Detail
Team Place: 12

Team Score: 342 Team Total Clock Time: Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score:
01:39:35.30 Incomplete

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 60 Jack Bechtel 46 00:18:05.83 5:50
2 64 Mason Valentine 66 00:19:05.41 6:09
3 61 Izaac Freeman 74 00:19:54.73 6:25
4 63 Brayden Sumare 75 00:20:15.43 6:32
5 62 Paxton Piasecki 81 00:22:13.89 7:10



3A Boys Team Summary-General

Place Team Name Team Score Team Total Clock Time Team Top Scores Tie Breaker-Next Score

1 Mountain View High School 50 01:26:02.63 1,2,12,17,18,38,43 38

2 Star Valley High School 71 01:27:46.68 4,10,11,20,26,37,58 37

3 Buffalo High School 129 01:30:28.79 21,22,23,24,39,49,70 49

4 Cody High School 131 01:29:47.84 7,8,16,48,52,56,82 56

5  Worland High School 139 01:30:30.83 6,28,31,34,40,42,50 42

6  Riverton High School 151 01:30:42.98 5,27,29,44,46,80,96 80

7  Lander Valley High School 153 01:31:01.50 9,25,32,36,51,57,63 57

8  Powell High School 228 01:33:57.39 13,33,55,61,66,77,92 77

9  Torrington High School 238 01:34:33.74 19,35,41,69,74,81,90 81

10  Douglas High School 268 01:35:24.09 3,59,62,71,73,76,78 76

11 Newcastle High School 278 01:35:45.20 30,47,54,72,75,91,100 91

12 Green River High School 320 01:38:10.52 14,53,67,84,102 Incomplete

13 Lyman High School 337 01:39:19.70 15,60,65,93,104,107 107

14 Rawlins High School 399 01:40:56.93 45,79,83,94,98,105 105

15 Pine Bluffs High School 422 01:41:59.12 68,85,86,88,95,99 99

16 Wheatland High School 438 01:43:10.89 64,87,89,97,101,103,106 103
3A Boys Team Finish List-General

Place Bib Name Year Team Name Score Team Score  Team Place  Clock Time Pace

1 228 Owen Burnett 11 Mountain View High School 1 50 1 00:16:16.47  5:15
2 229 Tanner Erickson 12 Mountain View High School 2 50 1 00:16:48.77  5:25
3 83 Cameryn Spence 12 Douglas High School 3 268 10 00:16:52.67  5:27
4 375 Habtamu Wetzel 9  Star Valley High School 4 71 2 00:16:53.86  5:27
5 308 Kaden Chatfiled 10 Riverton High School 5 151 6 00:16:54.78  5:27
6 457 Jack Bishop 11 Worland High School 6 139 5 00:16:58.98  5:29
7 68 David Juergens 11 Cody High School 7 131 4 00:17:1599  5:34
8 71 Ben Stewart 10 Cody High School 8 131 4 00:17:22.68  5:36
9 174 Diego Lobatos 10 Lander Valley High School 9 153 7 00:17:2439  5:37
10 373 Drake Plowman 10 Star Valley High School 10 71 2 00:17:25.95  5:37
11 372 Johnny Hunting 12 Star Valley High School 11 71 2 00:17:27.11  5:38
12 230 Cash Henrie 10 Mountain View High School 12 50 1 00:17:27.62 538
13 283 Daniel Merritt 11 Powell High School 13 228 8 00:17:34.83  5:40
14 129 Nathan Stevenson 11 Green River High School 14 320 12 00:17:36.67  5:41
15 210 Brigham Fanos 11 Lyman High School 15 337 13 00:17:39.88  5:42
16 67 Charlie Hulbert 10 Cody High School 16 131 4 00:17:41.48 542
17 232 Dash Madsen 9  Mountain View High School 17 50 1 00:17:43.56 5143
18 227 Tayden Bell 11 Mountain View High School 18 50 1 00:17:46.20  5:44
19 429 Aydan Loya 11 Torrington High School 19 238 9 00:17:49.82  5:45
20 374 Beau Skinner 10 Star Valley High School 20 71 2 00:17:51.24  5:46
21 7 Ryer Morrison 9 Buffalo High School 21 129 3 00:17:57.57  5:48
22 6 Brodyn Lambert 10 Buffalo High School 22 129 3 00:17:58.68  5:48
23 8 Cole Rasmuson 12 Buffalo High School 23 129 3 00:17:59.34 548
24 5 Zach Freise 9 Buffalo High School 24 129 3 00:18:01.09  5:49



Place Bib

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

175
370
310
459
313
260
463
176
285
458
433
172
371
233
9
460
427
461
231
307
300
309
255
66
10
462
171
70
125
259
286
69
170
369
81
209
288
80
173
445
208
284
128
269
431

85
257

Name

Reed McFadden
Jase Burton
Drew Lynch
Melvin Croft
Taylor Stevens
Thatcher Troftgruben
Jackson Wassum
Bennett Washburn
Riley Schiller
Will Bishop
Myles Wilson
Gage Gose
Bryan Hahn
Gauge Shepherd
Ryan Rasmuson
Jacob Holiday
Weston Cronk
Kiyoshi Smith
Wyatt Jensen
Jacob Castro
Cody Hinman
Connor Gopp
Avery Chick

Kyle Graham
Carter Redden
Trajn Swalstad
Tim Bales

Riley Nielson
Hale lwen
Samuel Scribner
Breckin Streeter
Randall Nielson
Ross Anderson
Grant Buchanan
Luke Ewing
Rustin Crane
Ben Whitlock
Lane Ewing
Braedon Lincoln
Matthew Streets
Wyatt Adams
Kyle North

Shay O'Melia
Dylan Ashworth
Michael Sandusky
Kale Benton
Brodie Zwetzig
Matthew Drake

Year Team Name

10
9
10
I
12
9
12
10
12
8
10
11
11
11
9
10
12
9
I
10
11
12
12
11
10
9
11
11
11
9
10
9
12
9
10
I
12
11
11
12
10
11
11
11
12
12
10
12

Lander Valley High School
Star Valley High School
Riverton High School
Worland High School
Riverton High School
Newcastle High School
Worland High School
Lander Valley High School
Powell High School
Worland High School
Torrington High School
Lander Valley High School
Star Valley High School
Mountain View High School
Buffalo High School
Worland High School
Torrington High School
Worland High School
Mountain View High School
Riverton High School
Rawlins High School
Riverton High School
Newcastle High School
Cody High School

Buffalo High School
Worland High School
Lander Valley High School
Cody High School

Green River High School
Newcastle High School
Powell High School

Cody High School

Lander Valley High School
Star Valley High School
Douglas High School
Lyman High School
Powell High School
Douglas High School
Lander Valley High School
Wheatland High School
Lyman High School
Powell High School

Green River High School
Pine Bluffs High School
Torrington High School
Buffalo High School
Douglas High School
Newcastle High School

Score

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
(37)
(38)
39
40
41
(42)
(43)
44
45
46
47
48
(49)
(50)
51
52
53
54
55
(56)
(57)
(58)
59
60
61
62
(63)
64
65
66
67
68
69
(70)
71
72

Team Score

153
71
151
139
151
278
139
153
228
139
238
153

Team Place
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13

10

16
13

12

15

10
11

Clock Time

00:18:03.40
00:18:08.50
00:18:13.57
00:18:13.79
00:18:17.67
00:18:18.46
00:18:20.17
00:18:20.24
00:18:22.14
00:18:24.32
00:18:24.93
00:18:28.78
00:18:30.63
00:18:32.08
00:18:32.10
00:18:33.54
00:18:36.37
00:18:36.82
00:18:37.19
00:18:37.46
00:18:38.80
00:18:39.48
00:18:41.41
00:18:42.23
00:18:43.13
00:18:44.22
00:18:44.68
00:18:45.44
00:18:52.96
00:18:57.95
00:19:01.48
00:19:05.16
00:19:05.82
00:19:14.79
00:19:22.91
00:19:24.56
00:19:25.46
00:19:28.21
00:19:31.10
00:19:31.78
00:19:33.07
00:19:33.45
00:19:37.55
00:19:41.55
00:19:46.35
00:19:47.11
00:19:47.74
00:19:50.49

Pace

5:49
5:51
5:53
5:53
5:54
5:54
5:55
5:55
5:56
5:56
5:56
5:58
5:58
5:59
5:59
5:59
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:01
6:01
6:02
6:02
6:02
6:03
6:03
6:03
6:05
6:07
6:08
6:09
6:10
6:13
6:15
6:16
6:16
6:17
6:18
6:18
6:18
6:19
6:20
6:21
6:23
6:23
6:23
6:24



Place Bib

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
)
91
92
93
94
95
%
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

82
428
256

79
282

84
301
311
432

65
297
124
273
271
440
272
439
430
258
287
211
296
268
312
442
298
270
261
443
127
444
212
299
441
213

Name

Tanner Johnson

Year Team Name

10 Douglas High School

Kyland Fuller 12 Torrington High School
Wyatt Cole 10 Newcastle High School
John-Paul Dammeyer 12 Douglas High School
Justin Hobbs 11 Powell High School
Bryndon Wagner 12 Douglas High School
Noa Westfall 10 Rawlins High School
Carlos Shaw 10 Riverton High School
Collin Taylor 11 Torrington High School
Hayden Campbell 12 Cody High School
Kagen Chapman 11 Rawlins High School
James Harper 11 Green River High School
Logan Stockton 11 Pine Bluffs High School
Ethan Norris 10 Pine Bluffs High School

David Bookout
Cody Paisecki
Tyler Bohnen
Zabdiel Munoz
Max Makousky

11 Wheatland High School
11 Pine Bluffs High School
10 Wheatland High School
10  Torrington High School
12 Newcastle High School

Liam Taylor 9  Powell High School
Kyce Hurdsman 10 Lyman High School
Duncan Boyd 10 Rawlins High School

Elliot Anderson

12 Pine Bluffs High School

Davian Spoonhunter 8 Riverton High School
Simon May 10 Wheatland High School
Ethan Frakes 11 Rawlins High School

Clay James 11 Pine Bluffs High School
Tayson Wheeler 9 Newcastle High School
Breken Sandlian 12 Wheatland High School
Marcos Mandujano 11 Green River High School
Derrick Sarad 10 Wheatland High School

Aedan Johnson
Joshua Harman
Gavin May
Jett Lueck

9 Lyman High School

9  Rawlins High School

9  Wheatland High School
11 Lyman High School

3A Boys Mountain View High School Team Dettail
Team Place: 1

Score

73
74
75
(76)
(77)
(78)
79
(80)
(81)
(82)
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
(90)
(91
(92)
93
94
95
(96)
97
98
(99)
(100)
101
102
(103)
104
(105)
(106)
(107)

Team Score

268
238
278
268
228
268
399
151
238
131
399
320
422
422
438
422
438
238
278
228
337
399
422
151
438
399
422
278
438
320
438
337
399
438
337

Team Place

12
15
15
16
15
16

11

13

15

16

15

11

16

12

16

13

16
13

Clock Time Pace

00:19:52.54  6:25
00:19:56.26  6:26
00:19:56.87  6:26
00:19:59.01  6:27
00:20:00.99  6:27
00:20:02.46  6:28
00:20:02.54  6:28
00:20:08.07  6:30
00:20:08.34  6:30
00:20:10.43  6:30
00:20:16.65  6:32
00:20:18.58  6:33
00:20:24.28  6:35
00:20:27.10  6:36
00:20:28.49  6:36
00:20:33.90 6:38
00:20:38.65  6:40
00:20:43.28  6:41
00:20:44.12  6:41
00:20:4533 642
00:20:49.05 643
00:20:49.24 643
00:20:52.27 644
00:20:59.33 646
00:21:08.58  6:49
00:21:09.68  6:50
00:21:13.30  6:51
00:21:17.66  6:52
00:21:23.37  6:54
00:21:44.74  7:.01
00:21:49.14  7:02
00:21:53.12  7:04
00:21:57.55  7:05
00:22:00.44  7:06
00:23:4290 7:39

Team Score: 50

Team Total Clock Time:

01:26:02.63
Place Bib Name
1 228 Owen Burnett
2 229 Tanner Erickson
3 230 Cash Henrie
4 232 Dash Madsen
5 227 Tayden Bell

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 38

Score Clock Time Pace
1 00:16:16.47 5:15
2 00:16:48.77 5:25
12 00:17:27.62 5:38
17 00:17:43.56 5:43
18 00:17:46.20 5:44



Place Bib
6 233
7 231

Name

Gauge Shepherd
Wyatt Jensen

3A Boys Star Valley High School Team Detail

Team Place: 2

Clock Time Pace

00:18:32.08 5:59
00:18:37.19 6:00

Team Score: 71

Team Total Clock Time:

01:27:46.68
Place Bib Name

1 375 Habtamu Wetzel

2 373 Drake Plowman

3 372 Johnny Hunting

4 374 Beau Skinner

5 370 Jase Burton

6 371 Bryan Hahn

7 369 Grant Buchanan

3A Boys Buffalo High School Team Detail

Team Place: 3

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 37

Score Clock Time Pace
4 00:16:53.86 5:27
10 00:17:25.95 5:37
11 00:17:27.11 5:38
20 00:17:51.24 5:46
26 00:18:08.50 5:51

(37) 00:18:30.63 5:58
(58) 00:19:14.79 6:13

Team Score: 129

Place Bib

Team Total Clock Time:

01:30:28.79

Name

_

7
6
8
5
9

—_

0
4

N oo o N

Ryer Morrison
Brodyn Lambert
Cole Rasmuson
Zach Freise
Ryan Rasmuson
Carter Redden

Kale Benton

3A Boys Cody High School Team Detail

Team Place: 4

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 49

Score Clock Time Pace
21 00:17:57.57 5:48
22 00:17:58.68 5:48
23 00:17:59.34 5:48
24 00:18:01.09 5:49
39 00:18:32.10 5:59
(49) 00:18:43.13 6:02
(70) 00:19:47.11 6:23

Team Score: 131

Team Total Clock Time:

01:29:47.84

Place Bib Name

1 68 David Juergens

2 71 Ben Stewart

3 67 Charlie Hulbert

4 66 Kyle Graham

5 70 Riley Nielson

6 69 Randall Nielson

7 65 Hayden Campbell

3A Boys Worland High School Team Dettail

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 56

Score Clock Time Pace
7 00:17:15.99 5:34

8 00:17:22.68 5:36
16 00:17:41.48 5:42
48 00:18:42.23 6:02
52 00:18:45.44 6:03
(56) 00:19:05.16 6:09
(82) 00:20:10.43 6:30



Team Place: 5

Team Score: 139

Team Total Clock Time:

01:30:30.83

Place Bib Name

1 457 Jack Bishop

2 459 Melvin Croft

3 463 Jackson Wassum

4 458 Will Bishop

5 460 Jacob Holiday

6 461 Kiyoshi Smith

7 462 Trajn Swalstad

3A Boys Riverton High School Team Detail

Team Place: 6

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 42

Score Clock Time Pace
6 00:16:58.98 5:29
28 00:18:13.79 5:53
31 00:18:20.17 5:55
34 00:18:24.32 5:56
40 00:18:33.54 5:59

42) 00:18:36.82 6:00
(50) 00:18:44.22 6:03

Team Score: 151

Team Total Clock Time:

01:30:42.98

Place Bib  Name

1 308  Kaden Chatfiled

2 310  Drew Lynch

3 313 Taylor Stevens

4 307  Jacob Castro

5 309  Connor Gopp

6 31 Carlos Shaw

7 312 Davian Spoonhunter

3A Boys Lander Valley High School Team Detail

Team Place: 7

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 80

Score Clock Time Pace
5 00:16:54.78 5:27
27 00:18:13.57 5:53
29 00:18:17.67 5:54
44 00:18:37.46 6:00
46 00:18:39.48 6:01
(80) 00:20:08.07 6:30
(96) 00:20:59.33 6:46

Team Score: 153

Team Total Clock Time:

01:31:01.50

Place Bib Name

1 174 Diego Lobatos

2 175 Reed McFadden

3 176 Bennett Washburn

4 172 Gage Gose

5 171 Tim Bales

6 170 Ross Anderson

7 173 Braedon Lincoln

3A Boys Powell High School Team Detail

Team Place: 8

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 57

Score Clock Time Pace
9 00:17:24.39 5:37
25 00:18:03.40 5:49
32 00:18:20.24 5:55
36 00:18:28.78 5:58
51 00:18:44.68 6:03
(57) 00:19:05.82 6:10
(63) 00:19:31.10 6:18

Team Score: 228

Place Bib

01:33:57.39

Name

Team Total Clock Time:

Team Type: General

Score

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 77

Clock Time Pace




Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

1 283 Daniel Merritt 13 00:17:34.83 5:40
2 285 Riley Schiller 33 00:18:22.14 5:56
3 286 Breckin Streeter 55 00:19:01.48 6:08
4 288 Ben Whitlock 61 00:19:25.46 6:16
5 284 Kyle North 66 00:19:33.45 6:19
6 282 Justin Hobbs (77) 00:20:00.99 6:27
7 287 Liam Taylor (92) 00:20:45.33 6:42

3A Boys Torrington High School Team Detail
Team Place: 9

Team Score: 238 Team Total Clock Time: Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 81
01:34:33.74
Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 429 Aydan Loya 19 00:17:49.82 5:45
2 433 Myles Wilson 35 00:18:24.93 5:56
3 427 Weston Cronk 41 00:18:36.37 6:00
4 431 Michael Sandusky 69 00:19:46.35 6:23
5 428 Kyland Fuller 74 00:19:56.26 6:26
6 432 Collin Taylor (81) 00:20:08.34 6:30
7 430 Zabdiel Munoz (90) 00:20:43.28 6:41

3A Boys Douglas High School Team Detail
Team Place: 10

Team Score: 268 Team Total Clock Time: Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 76
01:35:24.09
Place Bib  Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 83 Cameryn Spence 3 00:16:52.67 5:27
2 81 Luke Ewing 59 00:19:22.91 6:15
3 80 Lane Ewing 62 00:19:28.21 6:17
4 85 Brodie Zwetzig 71 00:19:47.74 6:23
5 82 Tanner Johnson 73 00:19:52.54 6:25
6 79 John-Paul Dammeyer (76) 00:19:59.01 6:27
7 84 Bryndon Wagner (78) 00:20:02.46 6:28

3A Boys Newcastle High School Team Detail
Team Place: 11

Team Score: 278 Team Total Clock Time: Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 91
01:35:45.20
Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 260  Thatcher Troftgruben 30 00:18:18.46 5:54
2 255  Avery Chick 47 00:18:41.41 6:02
3 259  Samuel Scribner 54 00:18:57.95 6:07
4 257  Matthew Drake 72 00:19:50.49 6:24



Place Bib Name

5 256  Wyatt Cole
6 258  Max Makousky
261 Tayson Wheeler

3A Boys Green River High School Team Detail
Team Place: 12

Score
75

on
(100)

Clock Time Pace
00:19:56.87 6:26
00:20:44.12 6:41

00:21:17.66 6:52

Team Score: 320

Team Total Clock Time:

01:38:10.52
Place Bib Name
1 129 Nathan Stevenson
2 125 Hale lwen
3 128  Shay O'Melia
4 124 James Harper
5 127 Marcos Mandujano

3A Boys Lyman High School Team Detail
Team Place: 13

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score:

Incomplete
Score Clock Time Pace
14 00:17:36.67 5:41
53 00:18:52.96 6:05
67 00:19:37.55 6:20
84 00:20:18.58 6:33
102 00:21:44.74 7:01

Team Score: 337

01:39:19.70
Place Bib Name

1 210 Brigham Fanos

2 209 Rustin Crane

3 208 Wyatt Adams

4 211 Kyce Hurdsman

5 212 Aedan Johnson

6 213 Jett Lueck

3A Boys Rawlins High School Team Detail
Team Place: 14

Team Total Clock Time:

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 107

Score Clock Time Pace
15 00:17:39.88 5:42
60 00:19:24.56 6:16
65 00:19:33.07 6:18
93 00:20:49.05 6:43
104 00:21:53.12 7:04

(107) 00:23:42.90 7:39

Team Score: 399

Team Total Clock Time:

01:40:56.93
Place Bib Name

1 300 Cody Hinman

2 301 Noa Westfall

3 297 Kagen Chapman

4 296 Duncan Boyd

5 298 Ethan Frakes

6 299 Joshua Harman

3A Boys Pine Bluffs High School Team Detail
Team Place: 15

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 105

Score Clock Time Pace
45 00:18:38.80 6:01
79 00:20:02.54 6:28
83 00:20:16.65 6:32
94 00:20:49.24 6:43
98 00:21:09.68 6:50

(105) 00:21:57.55 7:05

Team Score: 422

Team Total Clock Time:

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 99



01:41:59.12

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 269 Dylan Ashworth 68 00:19:41.55 6:21
2 273 Logan Stockton 85 00:20:24.28 6:35
3 271 Ethan Norris 86 00:20:27.10 6:36
4 272 Cody Paisecki 88 00:20:33.90 6:38
5 268 Elliot Anderson 95 00:20:52.27 6:44
6 270 Clay James (99) 00:21:13.30 6:51

3A Boys Wheatland High School Team Detail
Team Place: 16

Team Score: 438 Team Total Clock Time: Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 103
01:43:10.89
Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 445 Matthew Streets 64 00:19:31.78 6:18
2 440 David Bookout 87 00:20:28.49 6:36
3 439 Tyler Bohnen 89 00:20:38.65 6:40
4 442 Simon May 97 00:21:08.58 6:49
5 443 Breken Sandlian 101 00:21:23.37 6:54
6 444 Derrick Sarad (103) 00:21:49.14 7:02
7 441 Gavin May (106) 00:22:00.44 7:06



2A Boys Team Summary-General

Place Team Name Team Score Team Total Clock Time  Team Top Scores Tie Breaker-Next Score

1 Rocky Mountain High School 30 01:12:15.36 6,7,8,9,21,39,49 21

2 Saratoga High School 30 01:12:43.94 1,2,10,17,32,48,56 32

3 Tongue River High School 32 01:13:22.61 3.4,12,13,15,18,37 15

4 Glenrock High School 70 01:18:37.99 5,11,24,30,38,43 38

5  Lovell High School 100 01:22:28.53 14,22,23,41,50,51 50

6  Thermopolis High School 115 01:24:17.59 16,27,28,44,58 58

7  Wyoming Indian High School 120 01:24:50.90 25,29,31,35,40,53,57 40

8  Wright High School 126 01:25:09.60 19,20,42,45,46,52,55 46

9  Sundance High School 129 01:25:41.74 26,33,34,36,47,54 47

10 Big Horn High School Incomplete Incomplete Incomplete

11 Fort Washakie High School Incomplete Incomplete Incomplete

12 Moorcroft High School Incomplete Incomplete Incomplete

13 Rock River High School Incomplete Incomplete Incomplete

14 St Stephens High School Incomplete Incomplete Incomplete

15  Wind River High School Incomplete Incomplete Incomplete
2A Boys Team Finish List-General

Place Bib Name Year Team Name Score Team Score Team Place  Clock Time Pace

1 340 Grant Bartlett 11 Saratoga High School 1 30 2 00:17:01.83  5:30
2 339 Grady Bartlett 11 Saratoga High School 2 30 2 00:17:17.73  5:35
3 416 Wyatt Ostler 12 Tongue River High School 3 32 3 00:17:24.88  5:37
4 417 Al Spotted 11 Tongue River High School 4 32 3 00:17:39.67 542
5 114 John Halvorsen 12 Glenrock High School 5 70 4 00:17:50.73  5:45
6 332 Brian McNiven 11 Rocky Mountain High School 6 30 1 00:17:51.71 546
7 334 Grant Winters 11 Rocky Mountain High School 7 30 1 00:18:04.31  5:50
8 331 Ryan Hoyt 12 Rocky Mountain High School 8 30 1 00:18:06.09  5:50
9 333 Howard McNiven 8 Rocky Mountain High School 9 30 1 00:18:13.23  5:53
10 342 Calvin Condict 11 Saratoga High School 10 30 2 00:18:34.75  6:00
11 113 James Halvorsen 12 Glenrock High School 11 70 4 00:18:54.12  6:06
12 1 Ethan Alliot 11 Big Horn High School <4 Incomplete 10 00:19:03.66  6:09
13 414 Isaiah Cotes 10 Tongue River High School 12 32 3 00:19:04.42  6:09
14 415 Camden Kilbride 12 Tongue River High School 13 32 3 00:19:13.62  6:12
15 200 Corbin Barry 12 Lovell High School 14 100 5 00:19:36.89  6:20
16 222 Marcus James 10 Moorcroft High School <4 Incomplete 12 00:19:39.77  6:21
17 419 Caleb Vollmer 9 Tongue River High School (15) 32 3 00:19:40.82  6:21
18 394 Jubal Wagler 10 Thermopolis High School 16 115 6 00:19:42.55  6:21
19 344 Kelton Johnson 12 Saratoga High School 17 30 2 00:19:49.62 6:24
20 413 Michael Barron 10 Tongue River High School (18) 32 3 00:19:59.75  6:27
21 471 Dolan Glasser 10 Wright High School 19 126 8 00:20:03.53  6:28
22 108 Jalen Tillman 12 Fort Washakie High School <4 Incomplete 11 00:20:03.68  6:28
23 472 Billy Hall 12 Wright High School 20 126 8 00:20:07.17  6:29
24 329 Jones Camden 12 Rocky Mountain High School (4] 30 1 00:20:16.27  6:32
25 201 Cameron Carpenter 11 Lovell High School 22 100 5 00:20:17.55  6:33



Place Bib

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
a2
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

202
2
365
111
481
224
384
393
391
107
483
115
367
482
3
315
341
383
389
484
388
418
116
330
480
198
474
112
392
476
475
386
338
328
199
454
204
473
485
385
470
343
479
390
316
366

Name

Quin Carpenter
Chase Baker
Nehemiah Divers
Joel Bryan
Bradlyn Little Yellow
Dominic Vargas
Andrew Davis
Jesse Rodriguez
Seth Needham
Andrew Tillman
Noah Red Willow
Ayden Moulton
Zion Sioux

Ryan Martel
Gideon Partenheimer
Camron Romriell
Zane Butler
Holden Ayer
Angel Villegas
Pecos Sunrhodes
Kort McLaughlin
Braxten Tremain
Gavin Zeiger
Jordan Casey
Devin Fox

Jordan Allen
Jorge Reyes
Owen Caldwell
Isaac Robinson
Hayden Vrooman
Jacob Vasquez
Kyten Johnson
Douglas Anderson
Trevin Beckman
Stetson Asay
Joshua Vargas
Thane Zolman
Hayden Mackenzie
Elson Vega
Wyatt Flahaven
Joseph Blancas
Colin Greenberg
Darion Augustine
Joseph Crow
Hunter Winters

Laylo Rodriguez

Year Team Name

11
10
11
12
9

10
12
10
10
10
9

9

10
10
8

12

11
9
9

12

12
9
9

11

10

Lovell High School

Big Horn High School

St. Stephens High School
Glenrock High School
Wyoming Indian High School
Moorcroft High School
Sundance High School
Thermopolis High School
Thermopolis High School
Fort Washakie High School
Wyoming Indian High School
Glenrock High School

St. Stephens High School
Wyoming Indian High School
Big Horn High School

Rock River High School
Saratoga High School
Sundance High School
Sundance High School
Wyoming Indian High School
Sundance High School
Tongue River High School
Glenrock High School

Rocky Mountain High School
Wyoming Indian High School
Lovell High School

Wright High School

Glenrock High School
Thermopolis High School
Wright High School

Wright High School
Sundance High School
Saratoga High School

Rocky Mountain High School
Lovell High School

Wind River High School
Lovell High School

Wright High School
Wyoming Indian High School
Sundance High School
Wright High School

Saratoga High School
Wyoming Indian High School
Thermopolis High School
Rock River High School

St. Stephens High School

2A Boys Rocky Mountain High School Team Detail
Team Place: 1

Score

Team Score

100
Incomplete
Incomplete

70

120
Incomplete

129

115

115
Incomplete

120

70
Incomplete

120
Incomplete
Incomplete

30

129

129

120

129

32

70

30

120

100

126

70

115

126

126

129

30

30

100
Incomplete

100

126

120

129

126

30

120

115
Incomplete

Incomplete

Team Place

5
10
14

11

14

10
13
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Clock Time

00:20:25.91
00:20:39.69
00:20:42.38
00:20:43.22
00:20:44.91
00:20:47.43
00:20:53.84
00:20:53.84
00:20:59.21
00:21:00.65
00:21:07.59
00:21:09.90
00:21:11.76
00:21:15.74
00:21:15.82
00:21:18.90
00:21:26.53
00:21:30.34
00:21:33.47
00:21:42.65
00:21:44.08
00:21:44.31
00:21:51.62
00:21:51.71
00:21:53.41
00:22:08.17
00:22:08.94
00:22:18.23
00:22:41.97
00:22:49.95
00:22:59.26
00:23:03.33
00:23:13.16
00:23:13.97
00:23:28.53
00:23:39.25
00:23:41.77
00:24:07.75
00:24:13.71
00:24:22.05
00:24:31.68
00:25:18.91
00:27:15.18
00:27:18.75
00:27:21.14
00:29:46.34

Pace

6:35
6:40
6:41
6:41
6:42
6:42
6:44
6:44
6:46
6:47
6:49
6:50
6:50
6:52
6:52
6:53
6:55
6:56
6:57
7:00
7:01
7:01
7:03
7:03
7:04
7:08
7:09
7:12
7:19
7:22
7:25
7:26
7:29
7:30
7:34
7:38
7:39
747
7:49
7:52
7:55
8:10
8:47
8:49
8:49
9:36



Team Score: 30

Team Total Clock Time:

01:12:15.36

Place Bib Name

1 332 Brian McNiven

2 334 Grant Winters

3 331 Ryan Hoyt

4 333 Howard McNiven

5 329 Jones Camden

6 330 Jordan Casey

7 328 Trevin Beckman

2A Boys Saratoga High School Team Detail

Team Place: 2

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 21

Score Clock Time Pace
6 00:17:51.71 5:46

7 00:18:04.31 5:50

8 00:18:06.09 5:50

9 00:18:13.23 5:53
(21) 00:20:16.27 6:32
(39) 00:21:51.71 7:03
(49) 00:23:13.97 7:30

Team Score: 30

Team Total Clock Time:

01:12:43.94

Place Bib Name

1 340 Grant Bartlett

2 339 Grady Bartlett

3 342 Calvin Condict

4 344 Kelton Johnson

5 341 Zane Butler

6 338 Douglas Anderson

7 343 Colin Greenberg

2A Boys Tongue River High School Team Detail

Team Place: 3

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 32

Score Clock Time Pace
1 00:17:01.83 5:30

2 00:17:17.73 5:35
10 00:18:34.75 6:00
17 00:19:49.62 6:24
(32) 00:21:26.53 6:55
(48) 00:23:13.16 7:29
(56) 00:25:18.91 8:10

Team Score: 32

Team Total Clock Time:

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 15

01:13:22.61

Place Bib Name

1 416 Wyatt Ostler

2 417 Al Spotted

3 414 Isaiah Cotes

4 415 Camden Kilbride

5 419 Caleb Vollmer

6 413 Michael Barron

7 418 Braxten Tremain

2A Boys Glenrock High School Team Detail

Team Place: 4

Score Clock Time Pace
3 00:17:24.88 5:37

4 00:17:39.67 5:42
12 00:19:04.42 6:09
13 00:19:13.62 6:12
(15) 00:19:40.82 6:21
(18) 00:19:59.75 6:27
(37) 00:21:44.31 7:01

Team Score: 70

Place Bib

Team Total Clock Time:

01:18:37.99

Name

Team Type: General

Score

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 38

Clock Time Pace




Place

[ T N S O A

Bib
114
113
111
115
116
112

Name

John Halvorsen
James Halvorsen
Joel Bryan
Ayden Moulton
Gavin Zeiger

Owen Caldwell

2A Boys Lovell High School Team Detail
Team Place: 5

Score

11

24

30
(38)
43)

Clock Time

00:17:50.73
00:18:54.12
00:20:43.22
00:21:09.90
00:21:51.62
00:22:18.23

Pace

5:45
6:06
6:41
6:50
7:03
7:12

Team Score: 100

Team Total Clock Time:

01:22:28.53

Place Bib Name

1 200  Corbin Barry

2 201 Cameron Carpenter

3 202  Quin Carpenter

4 198  Jordan Allen

5 199 Stetson Asay

6 204  Thane Zolman

2A Boys Thermopolis High School Team Detail
Team Place: 6

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 50

Score Clock Time Pace
14 00:19:36.89 6:20
22 00:20:17.55 6:33
23 00:20:25.91 6:35
41 00:22:08.17 7:08
(50) 00:23:28.53 7:34
(51) 00:23:41.77 7:39

Team Score: 115

Team Total Clock Time:

01:24:17.59
Place Bib Name
1 394 Jubal Wagler
2 393 Jesse Rodriguez
3 391 Seth Needham
4 392 Isaac Robinson
5 390 Joseph Crow

2A Boys Wyoming Indian High School Team Detail

Team Place: 7

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 58

Score Clock Time Pace
16 00:19:42.55 6:21
27 00:20:53.84 6:44
28 00:20:59.21 6:46
44 00:22:41.97 7:19
(58) 00:27:18.75 8:49

Team Score: 120

Team Total Clock Time:

01:24:50.90

Place Bib  Name

1 481 Bradlyn Little Yellow

2 483 Noah Red Willow

3 482 Ryan Martel

4 484  Pecos Sunrhodes

5 480 Devin Fox

6 485 Elson Vega

7 479  Darion Augustine

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 40

Score Clock Time Pace
25 00:20:44.91 6:42
29 00:21:07.59 6:49
31 00:21:15.74 6:52
35 00:21:42.65 7:00

(40) 00:21:53.41 7:04
(53) 00:24:13.71 7:49
(57) 00:27:15.18 8:47



2A Boys Wright High School Team Detail
Team Place: 8

Team Score: 126
01:25:09.60

Place Bib Name

Team Total Clock Time:

1 471 Dolan Glasser

472 Billy Hall

474 Jorge Reyes

476 Hayden Vrooman
475  Jacob Vasquez
473 Hayden Mackenzie
470  Joseph Blancas

~N o o N

2A Boys Sundance High School Team Detail
Team Place: 9

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 46

Score Clock Time Pace
19 00:20:03.53 6:28
20 00:20:07.17 6:29
42 00:22:08.94 7:09
45 00:22:49.95 7:22

(46) 00:22:59.26 7:25
(52) 00:24:07.75 747
(55) 00:24:31.68 7:55

Team Score: 129

Team Total Clock Time:

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 47

01:25:41.74

Place Bib Name

1 384 Andrew Davis

2 383 Holden Ayer

3 389 Angel Villegas

4 388 Kort McLaughlin

5 386 Kyten Johnson

6 385 Wyatt Flahaven

2A Boys Big Horn High School Team Detail
Team Place: 10

Score Clock Time Pace
26 00:20:53.84 6:44
33 00:21:30.34 6:56
34 00:21:33.47 6:57
36 00:21:44.08 7:01
47) 00:23:03.33 7:26
(54) 00:24:22.05 7:52

Team Score: Incomplete

Team Total Clock Time:

Incomplete
Place Bib Name
1 1 Ethan Alliot
2 2 Chase Baker

Gideon Partenheimer

2A Boys Fort Washakie High School Team Detail
Team Place: 11

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score:

Incomplete
Score Clock Time Pace
<4 00:19:03.66 6:09
<4 00:20:39.69 6:40
<4 00:21:15.82 6:52

Team Score: Incomplete
Incomplete

Place Bib Name

1 108
2 107

Jalen Tillman

Andrew Tillman

Team Total Clock Time:

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score:

Incomplete
Score Clock Time Pace
<4 00:20:03.68 6:28
<4 00:21:00.65 6:47



2A Boys Moorcroft High School Team Detail
Team Place: 12

Team Score: Incomplete
Incomplete

Place Bib Name

1 222
2 224

Marcus James

Dominic Vargas

2A Boys Rock River High School Team Dettail
Team Place: 13

Team Total Clock Time:

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score:

Incomplete
Score Clock Time Pace
<4 00:19:39.77 6:21
<4 00:20:47.43 6:42

Team Score: Incomplete
Incomplete

Place Bib Name

Team Total Clock Time:

1 315 Camron Romriell

2 316 Hunter Winters
2A Boys St. Stephens High School Team Dettail
Team Place: 14

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score:

Incomplete
Score Clock Time Pace
<4 00:21:18.90 6:53
<4 00:27:21.14 8:49

Team Score: Incomplete

Team Total Clock Time:

Incomplete
Place Bib Name
1 365 Nehemiah Divers
2 367 Zion Sioux
3 366 Laylo Rodriguez

2A Boys Wind River High School Team Detail
Team Place: 15

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score:

Incomplete
Score Clock Time Pace
<4 00:20:42.38 6:41
<4 00:21:11.76 6:50
<4 00:29:46.34 9:36

Team Score: Incomplete
Incomplete

Place Bib Name

1 454 Joshua Vargas

Team Total Clock Time:

Team Type: General

Score

Tie Breaker-Next Score:

Clock Time

Incomplete

Pace

<4

00:23:39.25

7:38



4A Girls Team Summary-General

Place Team Name Team Score Team Total Clock Time Team Top Scores Tie Breaker-Next Score

1 Cheyenne Central High School 43 01:39:21.89 4,5,8,10,16,36,41 36

2 Jackson Hole High School 96 01:42:19.85 1,11,13,23,48 Incomplete

3 Natrona County High School 100 01:43:03.62 6,9,22,30,33,44,52 44

4 Sheridan High School 106 01:44:24.66 12,17,24,25,28,54,63 54

5  Laramie High School 109 01:43:55.39 3,21,26,27,32,46,59 46

6  Cheyenne East High School 129 01:45:33.95 14,15,19,39,42,53,58 53

7  Campbell County High School 159 01:46:20.48 7,34,35,38,45,61,67 61

8  Thunder Basin High School 190 01:48:39.06 20,29,40,50,51,66,68 66

9  Kelly Walsh High School 195 01:48:08.52 2,31,49,56,57,64,65 64

10  Evanston High School 200 01:49:00.17 18,37,43,47,55,60,62 60

11 Rock Springs High School Incomplete Incomplete Incomplete
4A Girls Team Finish List-General

Place Bib Name Year Team Name Score Team Score Team Place  Clock Time Pace

1 150 Kate Brigham 12 Jackson Hole High School 1 96 2 00:18:38.15  6:01
2 167 Finley Klinger 12 Kelly Walsh High School 2 195 9 00:19:13.74  6:12
3 194 Addison Forry 10 Laramie High School 3 109 5 00:19:2049  6:14
4 43 Sydney Morrell 11 Cheyenne Central High School 4 43 1 00:19:27.09  6:16
5 44  Kaya Pillivant 12 Cheyenne Central High School 5 43 1 00:19:34.73  6:19
6 254 Haillie Wilhelm 12 Natrona County High School 6 100 3 00:19:40.27  6:21
7 31 Reilly Wilson 12 Campbell County High School 7 159 7 00:19:42.76  6:22
8 42 Emma Hofmeister 10 Cheyenne Central High School 8 43 1 00:19:46.32  6:23
9 248 Delilah Baedke 12 Natrona County High School 9 100 3 00:19:49.98 6:24
10 41 Rian Cordell-Reiner 9 Cheyenne Central High School 10 43 1 00:19:58.88  6:27
11 149 Madison Antonino 9 Jackson Hole High School 1 96 2 00:20:08.09  6:30
12 364 Maggie Turpin 9  Sheridan High School 12 106 4 00:20:18.24  6:33
13 151 Jacie Chatham 12 Jackson Hole High School 13 96 2 00:20:24.55 6:35
14 58 Mikaila Trujillo 11 Cheyenne East High School 14 129 6 00:20:32.69 6:38
15 54 Molly Madsen 9 Cheyenne East High School 15 129 6 00:20:33.77  6:38
16 40 Lauren Clark 11 Cheyenne Central High School 16 43 1 00:20:34.86  6:38
17 362 Alexa Miller 9  Sheridan High School 17 106 4 00:20:46.50  6:42
18 101 Jocelyn Caperner 10 Evanston High School 18 200 10 00:20:46.68  6:42
19 57 Emma Smith 10 Cheyenne East High School 19 129 6 00:20:50.52  6:43
20 406 Abby Arnold 12 Thunder Basin High School 20 190 8 00:20:52.43  6:44
21 191 Carey Berendsen 12 Laramie High School 21 109 5 00:20:53.73  6:44
22 253 Ally Wheeler 9 Natrona County High School 22 100 3 00:20:54.98  6:45
23 152 Abby Murphy 9 Jackson Hole High School 23 96 2 00:20:55.10  6:45
24 361 Ella Kessner 11 Sheridan High School 24 106 4 00:20:55.87  6:45
25 327 Aubrielle Maes 10  Rock Springs High School <5 Incomplete 11 00:20:56.41  6:45
26 358 Alyssa Fehlauer 9  Sheridan High School 25 106 4 00:21:10.29  6:50
27 196 Leah Schabron 10 Laramie High School 26 109 5 00:21:10.35  6:50
28 197 llysa Soule 12 Laramie High School 27 109 5 00:21:10.77  6:50
29 360 Sarah Gonda 12 Sheridan High School 28 106 4 00:21:13.74  6:51



Place Bib

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

408
250
163
193
249
25
26
45
103
28
56
407
39
59
105
251
29
195
100
153
165
409
411
252
53
359
106
166
168
55
192
104
30
102
363
164
169
412
27
410
324

Name

Rylee Brandon
Ashley Gross
Alexis Appleby
Riquel Curry
Nichole Clark
Jayden Haugen
Kendra Jensen
Emily Taper

Eliza Day
Makayla Mayer
Ynes Ronnau
Clara Bourgeois
Alyssa Brenchley
Kendra Upton
Katy Saxton
Reagan Lake
Madison Melinkovich
Lethe Peden

Liesl Botts

Alex Gingery
Mariah Heuer
Megan Doherty
Syri Johnson
Abby Robberson
Gracie Craig
Adriane Galloway
Jasmine Tapia
Taylor Jue
Annalise Koehmstedt
Alleynah Ronnau
Claire Bunning
Aubrey Horrocks
Bella Sheehan
Talia Conrad
Danika Palmer
Allison Bullard
Eleanor Veauthier
Adelynn Matthews
Sammy Marshall
Rylee Hudson
Hadley Banks

Year Team Name

12
9
12
10
9
9
9
12
9
10
10
9
11
10
12
12
10
12
9
10
12
10
9
11
10
9
9
11
10
12
9
11
11
10
12
10
10
9
9
10
11

Thunder Basin High School
Natrona County High School
Kelly Walsh High School
Laramie High School

Natrona County High School
Campbell County High School
Campbell County High School
Cheyenne Central High School
Evanston High School
Campbell County High School
Cheyenne East High School
Thunder Basin High School
Cheyenne Central High School
Cheyenne East High School
Evanston High School
Natrona County High School
Campbell County High School
Laramie High School
Evanston High School
Jackson Hole High School
Kelly Walsh High School
Thunder Basin High School
Thunder Basin High School
Natrona County High School
Cheyenne East High School
Sheridan High School
Evanston High School

Kelly Walsh High School

Kelly Walsh High School
Cheyenne East High School
Laramie High School
Evanston High School
Campbell County High School
Evanston High School
Sheridan High School

Kelly Walsh High School

Kelly Walsh High School
Thunder Basin High School
Campbell County High School
Thunder Basin High School
Rock Springs High School

4A Girls Cheyenne Central High School Team Detail
Team Place: 1

Score Team Score
29 190
30 100
31 195
32 109
33 100
34 159
35 159
(36) 43
37 200
38 159
39 129
40 190
@1 43
42 129
43 200
(44) 100
45 159
(46) 109
47 200
48 96
49 195
50 190
51 190
(52) 100
(53) 129
(54) 106
55 200
56 195
57 195
(58) 129
(59) 109
(60) 200
(61) 159
(62) 200
(63) 106
(64) 195
(65) 195
(66) 190
(67) 159
(68) 190
<5 Incomplete

Team Place
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Clock Time

00:21:15.09
00:21:16.62
00:21:17.48
00:21:20.03
00:21:21.75
00:21:22.99
00:21:30.40
00:21:35.75
00:21:39.55
00:21:40.42
00:21:42.40
00:21:44.98
00:21:53.23
00:21:54.55
00:21:54.75
00:21:55.87
00:22:03.90
00:22:07.01
00:22:08.68
00:22:13.95
00:22:20.20
00:22:20.78
00:22:25.76
00:22:26.01
00:22:26.60
00:22:28.75
00:22:30.49
00:22:36.73
00:22:40.36
00:22:41.37
00:22:42.15
00:22:47.62
00:22:47.93
00:23:01.75
00:23:05.20
00:23:24.16
00:24:10.87
00:24:20.45
00:24:40.92
00:24:44.82
00:24:56.51

Pace

6:51
6:52
6:52
6:53
6:53
6:54
6:56
6:58
6:59
6:59
7:00
7:01
7:04
7:04
7:04
7:04
7:07
7:08
7:09
7:10
7:12
7:13
7:14
7:14
7:14
7:15
7:16
7:18
7:19
7:19
7:19
7:21
7:21
7:26
7:27
7:33
7:48
7:51
7:58
7:59
8:03

Team Score: 43

Place

Bib Name

Team Total Clock Time:

01:39:21.89

Team Type: General

Score

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 36

Clock Time

Pace




Place Bib

43
44
42
41
40
45
39
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4A Girls Jackson H
Team Place: 2

Name

Sydney Morrell
Kaya Pillivant
Emma Hofmeister
Rian Cordell-Reiner
Lauren Clark

Emily Taper

Alyssa Brenchley

ole High School Team Detail

Score

Clock Time Pace
00:19:27.09 6:16
00:19:34.73 6:19
00:19:46.32 6:23
00:19:58.88 6:27
00:20:34.86 6:38
00:21:35.75 6:58
00:21:53.23 7:04

Team Score: 96

Team Total Clock Time:

01:42:19.85
Place Bib Name
1 150 Kate Brigham
2 149 Madison Antonino
3 151 Jacie Chatham
4 152 Abby Murphy
5 153 Alex Gingery

4A Girls Natrona County High School Team Dettail

Team Place: 3

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score:

Incomplete
Score Clock Time Pace
1 00:18:38.15 6:071
11 00:20:08.09 6:30
13 00:20:24.55 6:35
23 00:20:55.10 6:45
48 00:22:13.95 7:10

Team Score: 100

Team Total Clock Time:

01:43:03.62
Place Bib Name

1 254 Haillie Wilhelm

2 248 Delilah Baedke

3 253 Ally Wheeler

4 250 Ashley Gross

5 249 Nichole Clark

6 251 Reagan Lake

7 252 Abby Robberson

4A Girls Sheridan High School Team Detail

Team Place: 4

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 44

Score Clock Time Pace
00:19:40.27 6:21

00:19:49.98 6:24

22 00:20:54.98 6:45
30 00:21:16.62 6:52
33 00:21:21.75 6:53
(44) 00:21:55.87 7:04
(52) 00:22:26.01 7:14

Team Score: 106

Team Total Clock Time:

01:44:24.66

Place Bib Name

1 364 Maggie Turpin

2 362 Alexa Miller

3 361 Ella Kessner

4 358 Alyssa Fehlauer

5 360 Sarah Gonda

6 359 Adriane Galloway

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 54

Score Clock Time Pace
12 00:20:18.24 6:33
17 00:20:46.50 6:42
24 00:20:55.87 6:45
25 00:21:10.29 6:50
28 00:21:13.74 6:51

(54) 00:22:28.75 7:15



Place Bib

7 363

Name

Danika Palmer

4A Girls Laramie High School Team Dettail

Team Place: 5

Score

(63)

Clock Time Pace

00:23:05.20 7:27

Team Score: 109

Team Total Clock Time:

01:43:55.39

Place Bib Name

1 194 Addison Forry

2 191 Carey Berendsen

3 196 Leah Schabron

4 197 llysa Soule

5 193 Riquel Curry

6 195 Lethe Peden

7 192 Claire Bunning

4A Girls Cheyenne East High School Team Detail

Team Place: 6

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 46

Score Clock Time Pace
3 00:19:20.49 6:14
21 00:20:53.73 6:44
26 00:21:10.35 6:50
27 00:21:10.77 6:50
32 00:21:20.03 6:53
(46) 00:22:07.01 7:08
(59) 00:22:42.15 7:19

Team Score: 129

Team Total Clock Time:

01:45:33.95
Place Bib Name

1 58 Mikaila Trujillo

2 54 Molly Madsen

3 57 Emma Smith

4 56 Ynes Ronnau

5 59 Kendra Upton

6 53 Gracie Craig

7 55 Alleynah Ronnau

4A Girls Campbell County High School Team Detail

Team Place: 7

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 53

Score Clock Time Pace
14 00:20:32.69 6:38
15 00:20:33.77 6:38
19 00:20:50.52 6:43
39 00:21:42.40 7:00
42 00:21:54.55 7:04

(53) 00:22:26.60 714
(58) 00:22:41.37 7:19

Team Score: 159

Team Total Clock Time:

01:46:20.48

Place Bib  Name

1 31 Reilly Wilson

2 25 Jayden Haugen

3 26 Kendra Jensen

4 28 Makayla Mayer

5 29 Madison Melinkovich

6 30 Bella Sheehan

7 27 Sammy Marshall

4A Girls Thunder Basin High School Team Detail

Team Place: 8

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 61

Score Clock Time Pace
7 00:19:42.76 6:22
34 00:21:22.99 6:54
35 00:21:30.40 6:56
38 00:21:40.42 6:59
45 00:22:03.90 7:.07
61) 00:22:47.93 7:21
(67) 00:24:40.92 7:58



Team Score: 190

Team Total Clock Time:

01:48:39.06

Place Bib Name

1 406  Abby Arnold

2 408  Rylee Brandon

3 407  Clara Bourgeois

4 409 Megan Doherty

5 411 Syri Johnson

6 412 Adelynn Matthews

7 410 Rylee Hudson

4A Girls Kelly Walsh High School Team Detail

Team Place: 9

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 66

Score Clock Time Pace
20 00:20:52.43 6:44
29 00:21:15.09 6:51
40 00:21:44.98 7:01
50 00:22:20.78 7:13
51 00:22:25.76 7:14
(66) 00:24:20.45 7:51
(68) 00:24:44.82 7:59

Team Score: 195

Team Total Clock Time:

01:48:08.52

Place Bib Name

1 167  Finley Klinger

2 163 Alexis Appleby

3 165 Mariah Heuer

4 166  Taylor Jue

5 168 Annalise Koehmstedt

6 164 Allison Bullard

7 169 Eleanor Veauthier

4A Girls Evanston High School Team Detail

Team Place: 10

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 64

Score Clock Time Pace
2 00:19:13.74 6:12
31 00:21:17.48 6:52
49 00:22:20.20 7:12
56 00:22:36.73 7:18
57 00:22:40.36 7:19
(64) 00:23:24.16 7:33
(65) 00:24:10.87 7:48

Team Score: 200

Team Total Clock Time:

01:49:00.17

Place Bib Name

1 101 Jocelyn Caperner

2 103 Eliza Day

3 105 Katy Saxton

4 100 Lies| Botts

5 106 Jasmine Tapia

6 104 Aubrey Horrocks

7 102 Talia Conrad

4A Girls Rock Springs High School Team Detail

Team Place: 11

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 60

Score Clock Time Pace
18 00:20:46.68 6:42
37 00:21:39.55 6:59
43 00:21:54.75 7:04
47 00:22:08.68 7:09
55 00:22:30.49 7:16

(60) 00:22:47.62 7:21
(62) 00:23:01.75 7:26

Team Score: Incomplete

Place Bib

Incomplete

Name

1 327

Aubrielle Maes

Team Total Clock Time:

Team Type: General

Score

Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

Clock Time Pace

<5

00:20:56.41 6:45



Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

2 324 Hadley Banks <5 00:24:56.51 8:03



3A Girls Team Summary-General

Place Team Name Team Score Team Total Clock Time  Team Top Scores Tie Breaker-Next Score

1 Cody High School 68 01:44:25.97 1,11,13,14,29,44,53 44

2 Lander Valley High School 115 01:47:30.32 4,16,21,35,39,40,46 40

3 Star Valley High School 128 01:48:12.48 2,18,28,38,42,47,48 47

4 Buffalo High School 131 01:48:37.96 9,15,25,37,45,51,57 51

5 Mountain View High School 161 01:50:31.47 7,12,31,55,56,90 90

6  Powell High School 172 01:51:35.57 20,24,27,41,60,66,81 66

7 Green River High School 215 01:53:40.61 26,30,33,61,65,71,79 71

8  Worland High School 217 01:54:05.62 8,22,50,52,85,86 86

9 Lyman High School 229 01:54:12.05 10,34,58,59,68,73,75 73

10  Rawlins High School 259 02:01:38.49 5,17,64,76,97 Incomplete

11 Pine Bluffs High School 260 01:57:26.91 3,19,69,82,87,88,92 88

12 Torrington High School 269 01:57:20.96 23,36,63,67,80 Incomplete

13 Douglas High School 294 01:58:50.11 32,49,62,74,77,83,93 83

14 Newcastle High School 329 02:01:34.78 43,54,70,78,84,94 94

15 Wheatland High School 353 02:06:38.37 6,72,89,91,95,96 96

16 Riverton High School Incomplete Incomplete Incomplete
3A Girls Team Finish List-General

Place Bib Name Year Team Name Score  Team Score Team Place Clock Time Pace

1 76 Ava Stafford 11 Cody High School 1 68 1 00:19:25.55  6:16
2 378 Eve Mavy 12  Star Valley High School 2 128 3 00:19:44.21 6:22
3 275 Emma Gonzales 12 Pine Bluffs High School 3 260 11 00:19:49.75 6:24
4 178 Ameya Eddy 9 Lander Valley High School 4 115 2 00:19:55.66 6:26
5 305 Ryann Smith 11 Rawlins High School 5 259 10 00:20:00.65 6:27
6 449 Lily Nichols 10 Wheatland High School 6 353 15 00:20:01.88  6:28
7 236 Katie Giorgis 12 Mountain View High School 7 161 5 00:20:14.20 6:32
8 467 Zena Tapia 9  Worland High School 8 217 8 00:20:15.92 6:32
9 17 Lexi Rule 12 Buffalo High School 9 131 4 00:20:26.50 6:36
10 219 Karly Sabey 9 Lyman High School 10 229 9 00:20:3535  6:39
11 72 Kinley Bollinger 12 Cody High School 11 68 1 00:20:54.91 6:45
12 237 Natalee Rudy 11 Mountain View High School 12 161 5 00:21:02.14 647
13 74 Keira Jackson 10 Cody High School 13 68 1 00:21:02.18 6:47
14 73 Mekenzie Clark 12 Cody High School 14 68 1 00:21:02.59 6:47
15 12 Briley Farris 10 Buffalo High School 15 131 4 00:21:11.35  6:50
16 180 Kyra Simonson 11 Lander Valley High School 16 115 2 00:21:14.02 6:51
17 306 Harris Tanner 11 Rawlins High School 17 259 10 00:21:14.43 6:51
18 377 Emmalee Hale 12  Star Valley High School 18 128 3 00:21:26.23 6:55
19 277 Jordan Griess 10  Pine Bluffs High School 19 260 11 00:21:28.53 6:56
20 292 Kinley Cooley 9  Powell High School 20 172 6 00:21:31.53 6:57
21 177 Darian Bell 12 Lander Valley High School 21 115 2 00:21:33.70 6:57
22 468 Carly Venable 10 Worland High School 22 217 8 00:21:37.35 6:59
23 436 Ada Merrigan 10 Torrington High School 23 269 12 00:21:46.04  7:01
24 291 Kabrie Cannon 12 Powell High School 24 172 00:21:48.33 7:02



Place Bib

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

13
131
289
380
75
133
240
87
132
218
182
437
15
382
183
179
293
381
263
77
11
181
379
376
92
465
16
469
314
78
267
234
239
14
215
221
290
136
90
434
304
134
294
438
217
280
265
130

Name

Elizabeth Farris
Isabelle Murdock
Jordan Black
Kaelle Opitz
Zelma Rudd
Madison Murdock
Caprice Winn
Lucie Holt

Lily Murdock
Jacey Peacock
Rebecca Whiting
Tyne Stokes
Kenley Jones
Lilian Weiler
Elizabeth Whiting
Marlee Jones
Brynn Hillman
Elsie Peiper
Aspen Bloom
Taylen Stinson
Sophie Berglund
Delaney Sullivan
Sara McKen

Kaia Bardkull
Anna Steinle
Isaira Matamoros
Cantrell Rosalez
Keira Woffinden
Charlie Pallesen
Elisa Wachob
Janaya Ralls
Rylee Antonino
Grace Whiting
Gabriella Grabin
Maryanne France
Caroline Williams
Salem Brown
Jayleigh Wright
Sara Saint
Amberly Froerer
Eva Nitschke
Jordan Parker
Gabby Thomas
Callie Taylor
Abby Palmer
Merina Theobald
Taylor Conklin

Meeka lwen

Year Team Name

12
9
9
10
1
10
10
12
9
12
11
12
10
11
9
11
10
11
9
I
10
11
12
1
9
11
11
9
10
10
11
12
11
12
9
9
9
11
9
1
11
10
12
9
11
9

Buffalo High School
Green River High School
Powell High School

Star Valley High School
Cody High School

Green River High School
Mountain View High School
Douglas High School
Green River High School
Lyman High School
Lander Valley High School
Torrington High School
Buffalo High School

Star Valley High School
Lander Valley High School
Lander Valley High School
Powell High School

Star Valley High School
Newcastle High School
Cody High School

Buffalo High School
Lander Valley High School
Star Valley High School
Star Valley High School
Douglas High School
Worland High School
Buffalo High School
Worland High School
Riverton High School
Cody High School
Newcastle High School
Mountain View High School
Mountain View High School
Buffalo High School
Lyman High School
Lyman High School
Powell High School

Green River High School
Douglas High School
Torrington High School
Rawlins High School
Green River High School
Powell High School
Torrington High School
Lyman High School

Pine Bluffs High School
Newcastle High School
Green River High School

Score

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
(40)
41
42
43
(44)

<5
(53)

Team Score

131
215
172
128
68
215
161
294
215
229
115
269
131
128
115
115
172
128
329
68
131
115
128
128
294
217
131
217
Incomplete
68
329
161
161
131
229
229
172
215
294
269
259
215
172
269
229
260
329
215

Team Place
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Clock Time

00:21:48.81
00:21:48.83
00:21:56.19
00:21:57.07
00:22:00.72
00:22:05.07
00:22:07.17
00:22:08.15
00:22:13.01
00:22:16.93
00:22:17.89
00:22:20.41
00:22:23.85
00:22:24.57
00:22:29.03
00:22:36.03
00:22:39.65
00:22:40.39
00:22:42.20
00:22:43.94
00:22:47.43
00:22:50.60
00:22:50.88
00:22:55.75
00:22:59.12
00:23:02.86
00:23:03.27
00:23:08.02
00:23:24.45
00:23:25.81
00:23:28.81
00:23:33.14
00:23:34.80
00:23:35.15
00:23:35.90
00:23:37.60
00:23:39.85
00:23:40.21
00:23:51.57
00:23:51.87
00:23:52.49
00:23:53.47
00:23:54.24
00:23:56.74
00:24:06.25
00:24:26.52
00:24:31.48
00:24:32.15

Pace

7:02
7:02
7:05
7:05
7:06
7:07
7:08
7:08
7:10
711
7:12
7:12
7:14
7:14
7:15
717
7:19
7:19
7:19
7:20
7:21
7:22
7:22
7:24
7:25
7:26
7:26
7:28
7:33
7:33
7:34
7:36
7:36
7:37
7:37
7:37
7:38
7:38
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:43
7:43
747
7:53
7:55
7:55



Place Bib Name Year Team Name Score Team Score Team Place Clock Time Pace

73 450 Chloe Palmer 12 Wheatland High School 72 353 15 00:24:32.94 755
74 216 Abby Hysell 10 Lyman High School (73) 229 9 00:24:46.88  8:00
75 91 Alexis Sines 9  Douglas High School 74 294 13 00:24:50.58  8:01
76 220 Ashtyn Wells 10 Lyman High School (75) 229 9 00:24:52.60  8:01
77 303 Elizabeth Martinez 11 Rawlins High School 76 259 10 00:24:52.71 8:02
78 86 Brianna Hansel 11 Douglas High School 77 294 13 00:25:00.68  8:04
79 262 Rachel Baird 9  Newcastle High School 78 329 14 00:25:05.12  8:06
80 135 Vanessa Valerio 11 Green River High School (79) 215 7 00:25:20.51 8:10
81 435 Tiffany Krueger 9  Torrington High School 80 269 12 00:25:25.89 812
82 295 Gracie Wolff 10 Powell High School (81) 172 6 00:25:37.81 8:16
83 279 Maianna Siebert 11 Pine Bluffs High School 82 260 11 00:25:38.99 816
84 89 Jaden Meyer 9  Douglas High School (83) 294 13 00:25:45.01 8:18
85 264 Tara Carter 10 Newcastle High School 84 329 14 00:25:47.15 819
86 466 Sarai Matamoros 11 Worland High School 85 217 8 00:26:01.46  8:24
87 464 Jaden Earl 10 Worland High School (86) 217 8 00:26:01.47 824
88 276 Austin Griess 12 Pine Bluffs High School 87 260 11 00:26:03.09 824
89 278 Taylor McCollum 10 Pine Bluffs High School (88) 260 11 00:26:03.25 8:24
90 446 Kayla Beaman 12 Wheatland High School 89 353 15 00:26:22.54  8:30
91 238 Faith Whiting 10 Mountain View High School (90) 161 5 00:26:30.85 8:33
92 452 Rory Winter 10  Wheatland High School 91 353 15 00:26:38.13 8:36
93 281 Kamber Clayson 11 Pine Bluffs High School (92) 260 11 00:27:35.95 8:54
94 88 Torrynce Rogge 11 Douglas High School (93) 294 13 00:28:08.22  9:05
95 266 Julie Morris 9  Newcastle High School (94) 329 14 00:28:40.55 9:15
96 451 Lupita Perez 12 Wheatland High School 95 353 15 00:29:02.86  9:22
97 447 Chloe Carpenter 11 Wheatland High School (96) 353 15 00:29:14.47  9:26
98 302 Natalie Kirby 10 Rawlins High School 97 259 10 00:31:38.19  10:12

3A Girls Cody High School Team Detail
Team Place: 1

Team Score: 68 Team Total Clock Time: Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 44
01:44:25.97
Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 76 Ava Stafford 1 00:19:25.55 6:16
2 72 Kinley Bollinger 11 00:20:54.91 6:45
3 74 Keira Jackson 13 00:21:02.18 6:47
4 73 Mekenzie Clark 14 00:21:02.59 6:47
5 75 Zelma Rudd 29 00:22:00.72 7:06
6 77 Taylen Stinson (44) 00:22:43.94 7:20
7 78 Elisa Wachob (53) 00:23:25.81 7:33

3A Girls Lander Valley High School Team Detail
Team Place: 2

Team Score: 115 Team Total Clock Time: Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 40
01:47:30.32

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace




Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

1 178 Ameya Eddy 4 00:19:55.66 6:26
2 180 Kyra Simonson 16 00:21:14.02 6:51
3 177 Darian Bell 21 00:21:33.70 6:57
4 182 Rebecca Whiting 35 00:22:17.89 712
5 183 Elizabeth Whiting 39 00:22:29.03 7:15
6 179 Marlee Jones (40) 00:22:36.03 717
7 181 Delaney Sullivan (46) 00:22:50.60 7:22

3A Girls Star Valley High School Team Detail
Team Place: 3

Team Score: 128 Team Total Clock Time: Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 47
01:48:12.48
Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 378 Eve Mavy 2 00:19:44.21 6:22
2 377 Emmalee Hale 18 00:21:26.23 6:55
3 380 Kaelle Opitz 28 00:21:57.07 7:05
4 382 Lilian Weiler 38 00:22:24.57 7:14
5 381 Elsie Peiper 42 00:22:40.39 7:19
6 379 Sara McKen 47) 00:22:50.88 7:22
7 376 Kaia Bardkull (48) 00:22:55.75 7:24

3A Girls Buffalo High School Team Detail
Team Place: 4

Team Score: 131 Team Total Clock Time: Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 51
01:48:37.96
Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 17 Lexi Rule 9 00:20:26.50 6:36
2 12 Briley Farris 15 00:21:11.35 6:50
3 13 Elizabeth Farris 25 00:21:48.81 7:02
4 15 Kenley Jones 37 00:22:23.85 7:14
5 11 Sophie Berglund 45 00:22:47.43 7:21
6 16 Cantrell Rosalez (51) 00:23:03.27 7:26
7 14 Gabriella Grabin (57) 00:23:35.15 7:37

3A Girls Mountain View High School Team Detail
Team Place: 5

Team Score: 161 Team Total Clock Time: Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 90
01:50:31.47
Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 236 Katie Giorgis 7 00:20:14.20 6:32
2 237 Natalee Rudy 12 00:21:02.14 6:47
3 240 Caprice Winn 31 00:22:07.17 7:08
4 234 Rylee Antonino 55 00:23:33.14 7:36



Place Bib
5 239
6 238

Name

Grace Whiting
Faith Whiting

3A Girls Powell High School Team Dettail

Team Place: 6

Score

56
(90)

Clock Time

00:23:34.80
00:26:30.85

Pace

7:36
8:33

Team Score: 172

Team Total Clock Time:

01:51:35.57
Place Bib Name

1 292 Kinley Cooley

2 291 Kabrie Cannon

3 289 Jordan Black

4 293 Brynn Hillman

5 290 Salem Brown

6 294 Gabby Thomas

7 295 Gracie Wolff

3A Girls Green River High School Team Dettail

Team Place: 7

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 66

Score Clock Time Pace
20 00:21:31.53 6:57
24 00:21:48.33 7:02
27 00:21:56.19 7:05
41 00:22:39.65 7:19
60 00:23:39.85 7:38
(66) 00:23:54.24 7:43
(81) 00:25:37.81 8:16

Team Score: 215

Team Total Clock Time:

01:53:40.61

Place Bib Name

1 131 Isabelle Murdock

2 133 Madison Murdock

3 132 Lily Murdock

4 136  Jayleigh Wright

5 134 Jordan Parker

6 130 Meeka lwen

7 135 Vanessa Valerio

3A Girls Worland High School Team Detail

Team Place: 8

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 71

Score Clock Time Pace
26 00:21:48.83 7:02
30 00:22:05.07 7:07
33 00:22:13.01 7:10
61 00:23:40.21 7:38
65 00:23:53.47 7:42
71 00:24:32.15 7:55
(79) 00:25:20.51 8:10

Team Score: 217

Team Total Clock Time:

01:54:05.62

Place Bib Name

1 467 Zena Tapia

2 468 Carly Venable

3 465 Isaira Matamoros

4 469 Keira Woffinden

5 466 Sarai Matamoros

6 464 Jaden Earl

3A Girls Lyman High School Team Dettail

Team Place: 9

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 86

Score Clock Time Pace
8 00:20:15.92 6:32
22 00:21:37.35 6:59
50 00:23:02.86 7:26
52 00:23:08.02 7:28
85 00:26:01.46 8:24
(86) 00:26:01.47 8:24



Team Score: 229

Team Total Clock Time:

01:54:12.05

Place Bib Name

1 219 Karly Sabey

2 218 Jacey Peacock

3 215 Maryanne France

4 221 Caroline Williams

5 217 Abby Palmer

6 216 Abby Hysell

7 220 Ashtyn Wells

3A Girls Rawlins High School Team Detail
Team Place: 10

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 73

Score Clock Time Pace
10 00:20:35.35 6:39
34 00:22:16.93 7:11
58 00:23:35.90 7:37
59 00:23:37.60 7:37
68 00:24:06.25 747

(73) 00:24:46.88 8:00
(75) 00:24:52.60 8:01

Team Score: 259

Team Total Clock Time:

02:01:38.49
Place Bib Name
1 305 Ryann Smith
2 306 Harris Tanner
3 304 Eva Nitschke
4 303 Elizabeth Martinez
5 302 Natalie Kirby

3A Girls Pine Bluffs High School Team Detail
Team Place: 11

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score:

Incomplete
Score Clock Time Pace
5 00:20:00.65 6:27
17 00:21:14.43 6:51
64 00:23:52.49 7:42
76 00:24:52.71 8:02
97 00:31:38.19 10:12

Team Score: 260
01:57:26.91

Place Bib Name

Team Total Clock Time:

_

275 Emma Gonzales
277 Jordan Griess
280 Merina Theobald
279 Maianna Siebert
276 Austin Griess
278 Taylor McCollum
281 Kamber Clayson

N oo o W

3A Girls Torrington High School Team Detail
Team Place: 12

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 88

Score Clock Time Pace
3 00:19:49.75 6:24
19 00:21:28.53 6:56
69 00:24:26.52 7:53
82 00:25:38.99 8:16
87 00:26:03.09 8:24

(88) 00:26:03.25 8:24
(92) 00:27:35.95 8:54

Team Score: 269
01:57:20.96

Place Bib Name

Team Total Clock Time:

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score:

1 436
2 437
3 434

Ada Merrigan
Tyne Stokes

Amberly Froerer

Incomplete
Score Clock Time Pace
23 00:21:46.04 7:01
36 00:22:20.41 7:12
63 00:23:51.87 7:42



Place Bib Name

4 438 Callie Taylor
435 Tiffany Krueger

3A Girls Douglas High School Team Detail
Team Place: 13

Score

67
80

Clock Time

00:23:56.74
00:25:25.89

Pace

7:43
8:12

Team Score: 294

01:58:50.11

Place Bib Name

1 87 Lucie Holt

2 92 Anna Steinle

3 90 Sara Saint

4 91 Alexis Sines

5 86 Brianna Hansel

6 89 Jaden Meyer

7 88 Torrynce Rogge

3A Girls Newcastle High School Team Detail
Team Place: 14

Team Total Clock Time:

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 83

Score Clock Time Pace
32 00:22:08.15 7:08
49 00:22:59.12 7:25
62 00:23:51.57 7:42
74 00:24:50.58 8:01
77 00:25:00.68 8:04
(83) 00:25:45.01 8:18
(93) 00:28:08.22 9:05

Team Score: 329

02:01:34.78
Place Bib Name

1 263 Aspen Bloom

2 267 Janaya Ralls

3 265 Taylor Conklin

4 262 Rachel Baird

5 264 Tara Carter

6 266 Julie Morris

3A Girls Wheatland High School Team Detail
Team Place: 15

Team Total Clock Time:

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 94

Score Clock Time Pace
43 00:22:42.20 7:19
54 00:23:28.81 7:34
70 00:24:31.48 7:55
78 00:25:05.12 8:06
84 00:25:47.15 8:19
(94) 00:28:40.55 9:15

Team Score: 353

Team Total Clock Time:

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 96

02:06:38.37

Place Bib Name

1 449 Lily Nichols

2 450 Chloe Palmer

3 446 Kayla Beaman

4 452 Rory Winter

5 451 Lupita Perez

6 447 Chloe Carpenter

3A Girls Riverton High School Team Detail
Team Place: 16

Score Clock Time Pace
6 00:20:01.88 6:28
72 00:24:32.94 7:55
89 00:26:22.54 8:30
91 00:26:38.13 8:36
95 00:29:02.86 9:22
(96) 00:29:14.47 9:26




Team Score: Incomplete Team Total Clock Time: Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete Incomplete

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

1 314 Charlie Pallesen <5 00:23:24.45 7:33



2A Girls Team Summary-General

Place Team Name Team Score Team Total Clock Time  Team Top Scores Tie Breaker-Next Score

1 Saratoga High School 18 01:28:02.22 2,3,6,7,18,25 18

2 Tongue River High School 39 01:30:07.01 1,10,13,15,16,20,28 16

3 Wyoming Indian High School 52 01:33:44.44 4,12,17,19,24,29,32 24

4 Hulett High School 66 01:37:16.16 5.8,26,27 Incomplete

5  Thermopolis High School 74 01:42:50.01 9,11,21,33 Incomplete

6  Glenrock High School 89 01:42:29.56 14,22,23,30,31,34 31

7  Fort Washakie High School Incomplete Incomplete Incomplete

8  Lovell High School Incomplete Incomplete Incomplete

9  Moorcroft High School Incomplete Incomplete Incomplete

10 Rocky Mountain High School Incomplete Incomplete Incomplete

11 St. Stephens High School Incomplete Incomplete Incomplete

12 Wind River High School Incomplete Incomplete Incomplete

13 Wright High School Incomplete Incomplete Incomplete
2A Girls Team Finish List-General

Place Bib Name Year Team Name Score Team Score Team Place Clock Time Pace

1 421 Maddy Hill 12 Tongue River High School 1 39 00:20:19.39  6:33
2 225 Mallory Jones 10 Moorcroft High School <4 Incomplete 9 00:20:28.20  6:36
3 349 Marilee Williams 10 Saratoga High School 2 18 1 00:21:19.18  6:53
4 348 Madison Teichman 11 Saratoga High School 3 18 1 00:21:27.76  6:55
5 336 Jessie Michaels 10 Rocky Mountain High School <4 Incomplete 10 00:21:28.46  6:56
6 487 Larissa McElroy 12 Wyoming Indian High School 4 52 00:21:52.30  7:03
7 141 Abby Palus 10 Hulett High School 5 66 4 00:22:29.09  7:15
8 346 Milan Scott 9 Saratoga High School 6 18 1 00:22:32.03  7:16
9 206 Anessaluna 11 Lovell High School <4 Incomplete 8 00:22:36.02  7:17
10 350 Rhiwan Williams 9 Saratoga High School 7 18 1 00:22:43.24  7:20
11 139 Ahnya Moody-Ivie 10 Hulett High School 8 66 4 00:22:49.57  7:22
12 398 Hallie Martinez 12 Thermopolis High School 9 74 5 00:22:55.01  7:24
13 422 Peighton Kenney 9 Tongue River High School 10 39 2 00:23:02.33  7:26
14 396 Ruthanne Johnson 11 Thermopolis High School 11 74 5 00:23:12.27  7:29
15 492 Roberta Whiteplume 10  Wyoming Indian High School 12 52 3 00:23:15.56  7:30
16 420 Elizabeth Heser 11 Tongue River High School 13 39 2 00:23:22.17  7:32
17 117 Anna Grant 11 Glenrock High School 14 89 6 00:23:22.63  7:32
18 426 Chloe Wilson 12 Tongue River High School 15 39 2 00:23:23.10  7:33
19 425 Bayle Thomas 12 Tongue River High School (16) 39 2 00:23:50.01  7:41
20 490 Alexis Rides At The Door 12 Wyoming Indian High School 17 52 3 00:23:54.36 743
21 347 Aspen Sewell 9 Saratoga High School (18) 18 1 00:24:20.00  7:51
22 489 Georgetta Moss 10  Wyoming Indian High School 19 52 3 00:24:42.20  7:58
23 205 Hallie Cornia 10 Lovell High School <4 Incomplete 8 00:24:57.10  8:03
24 424 Addison Rosics 12 Tongue River High School (20) 39 2 00:24:59.66  8:04
25 477 Carly Moore 11 Wright High School <4 Incomplete 13 00:25:05.58  8:06
26 395 Jayda Griffin 10 Thermopolis High School 21 74 5 00:25:14.17  8:08
27 123 Sarah Winger 12 Glenrock High School 22 89 6 00:25:23.95  8:12



Place Bib Name Year Team Name
28 121 Peyton Phillips 10 Glenrock High School
29 488 Georgeanne Moss 9 Wyoming Indian High School
30 345 Jaden Campbell 12 Saratoga High School
31 138 Rachel Merwin 10  Hulett High School
32 140 Lauren Morgan 12 Hulett High School
33 423 Zia Robbins 12 Tongue River High School
34 455 Cora Remacle 10 Wind River High School
35 486 Camellia Brown 10  Wyoming Indian High School
36 109 Kayli Ferris 10 Fort Washakie High School
37 368 Consualo Yellowbear 12 St. Stephens High School
38 119 Gracie Keizer 12 Glenrock High School
39 335 Gwynff Bodtke 10 Rocky Mountain High School
40 207 lIsabelle McKay 11 Lovell High School
41 118 Cora Grant 9 Glenrock High School
42 337 Katelyn Woodington 9 Rocky Mountain High School
43 491 Terissa Underwood 12 Wyoming Indian High School
44 478 Cassandra Vasquez 12 Wright High School
45 397 Elizabeth Keller 10 Thermopolis High School
46 122 Hilda Williams 12 Glenrock High School
47 226 Angel Zahn 11 Moorcroft High School
48 110 Olivia Dushane 10  Fort Washakie High School

2A Girls Saratoga High School Team Detail
Team Place: 1

Score Team Score

23 89
(24) 52
(25) 18
26 66
27 66
(28) 39
<4 Incomplete
(29) 52
<4 Incomplete
<4 Incomplete
30 89
<4 Incomplete
<4 Incomplete
(31 89
<4 Incomplete
(32) 52
<4 Incomplete
33 74
(34) 89
<4 Incomplete
<4 Incomplete

Team Place
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Clock Time Pace
00:25:31.46  8:14
00:25:35.59  8:15
00:25:54.25  8:21
00:25:54.42  8:21
00:26:03.08  8:24
00:26:19.20  8:29
00:26:24.09  8:31
00:26:24.37  8:31
00:26:37.45  8:35
00:26:48.81  8:39
00:28:11.51  9:06
00:28:13.29  9:06
00:28:22.49  9:09
00:29:09.42  9:24
00:29:21.27  9:28
00:29:4897  9:37
00:31:11.56  10:04
00:31:28.55  10:09
00:32:31.20 10:29
00:38:40.37 12:29
00:47:08.63 15:12

Team Score: 18 Team Total Clock Time:

01:28:02.22

Place Bib Name

1 349 Marilee Williams

2 348 Madison Teichman

3 346 Milan Scott

4 350 Rhiwan Williams

5 347  Aspen Sewell

6 345  Jaden Campbell

2A Girls Tongue River High School Team Detail
Team Place: 2

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 18

Score Clock Time Pace
2 00:21:19.18 6:53

3 00:21:27.76 6:55

6 00:22:32.03 7:16

7 00:22:43.24 7:20
(18) 00:24:20.00 7:51
(25) 00:25:54.25 8:21

Team Score: 39 Team Total Clock Time:

01:30:07.01
Place Bib Name
1 421 Maddy Hill
2 422 Peighton Kenney
3 420 Elizabeth Heser
4 426 Chloe Wilson
5 425 Bayle Thomas

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 16

Score Clock Time Pace
1 00:20:19.39 6:33
10 00:23:02.33 7:26
13 00:23:22.17 7:32
15 00:23:23.10 7:33

(16) 00:23:50.01 7:41



Place Bib Name
6 424 Addison Rosics
7 423 Zia Robbins

2A Girls Wyoming Indian High School Team Detail

Team Place: 3

Score Clock Time Pace

(20) 00:24:59.66 8:04
(28) 00:26:19.20 8:29

Team Score: 52 Team Total Clock Time:

01:33:44.44

Place Bib Name

1 487  Larissa McElroy

2 492  Roberta Whiteplume

3 490  Alexis Rides At The Door

4 489  Georgetta Moss

5 488  Georgeanne Moss

6 486  Camellia Brown

7 491  Terissa Underwood

2A Girls Hulett High School Team Detail
Team Place: 4

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 24

Score Clock Time Pace
4 00:21:52.30 7:03
12 00:23:15.56 7:30
17 00:23:54.36 743
19 00:24:42.20 7:58

(24) 00:25:35.59 8:15
(29) 00:26:24.37 8:31
(32) 00:29:48.97 9:37

Team Score: 66

Team Total Clock Time:

01:37:16.16
Place Bib Name
1 141 Abby Palus
2 139  Ahnya Moody-Ivie
3 138 Rachel Merwin
4 140 Lauren Morgan

2A Girls Thermopolis High School Team Detail
Team Place: 5

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score:

Incomplete
Score Clock Time Pace
00:22:29.09 7:15
8 00:22:49.57 7:22
26 00:25:54.42 8:21
27 00:26:03.08 8:24

Team Score: 74
01:42:50.01

Place Bib Name

Team Total Clock Time:

1 398 Hallie Martinez
396 Ruthanne Johnson
395  Jayda Griffin

397 Elizabeth Keller

AW oN

2A Girls Glenrock High School Team Detail
Team Place: 6

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score:

Incomplete
Score Clock Time Pace
9 00:22:55.01 7:24
11 00:23:12.27 7:29
21 00:25:14.17 8:08
33 00:31:28.55 10:09

Team Score: 89
01:42:29.56

Place Bib Name

Team Total Clock Time:

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 31

Score Clock Time Pace




Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 117 Anna Grant 14 00:23:22.63 7:32
2 123 Sarah Winger 22 00:25:23.95 8:12
3 121 Peyton Phillips 23 00:25:31.46 8:14
4 119 Gracie Keizer 30 00:28:11.51 9:06
5 118 Cora Grant 31 00:29:09.42 9:24
6 122 Hilda Williams (34) 00:32:31.20 10:29
2A Girls Fort Washakie High School Team Detail
Team Place: 7
Team Score: Incomplete Team Total Clock Time: Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete Incomplete
Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 109 Kayli Ferris <4 00:26:37.45 8:35
2 110 Olivia Dushane <4 00:47:08.63 15:12
2A Girls Lovell High School Team Detail
Team Place: 8
Team Score: Incomplete Team Total Clock Time: Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete Incomplete
Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 206 Anessa Luna <4 00:22:36.02 7:17
2 205 Hallie Cornia <4 00:24:57.10 8:03
3 207 Isabelle McKay <4 00:28:22.49 9:09
2A Girls Moorcroft High School Team Detail
Team Place: 9
Team Score: Incomplete Team Total Clock Time: Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete Incomplete
Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 225 Mallory Jones <4 00:20:28.20 6:36
2 226 Angel Zahn <4 00:38:40.37 12:29
2A Girls Rocky Mountain High School Team Detail
Team Place: 10
Team Score: Incomplete Team Total Clock Time: Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete Incomplete
Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 336  Jessie Michaels <4 00:21:28.46 6:56
2 335  Gwynff Bodtke <4 00:28:13.29 9:06
3 337  Katelyn Woodington <4 00:29:21.27 9:28




2A Girls St. Stephens High School Team Detail
Team Place: 11

Team Total Clock Time:
Incomplete

Team Score: Incomplete

Place Bib Name

1 368 Consualo Yellowbear

2A Girls Wind River High School Team Detail
Team Place: 12

Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

Team Type: General

Score Clock Time Pace

<4 00:26:48.81 8:39

Team Score: Incomplete
Incomplete

Place Bib Name

1 455 Cora Remacle

2A Girls Wright High School Team Detail
Team Place: 13

Team Total Clock Time:

Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

Team Type: General

Score Clock Time Pace

<4 00:26:24.09 8:31

Team Score: Incomplete
Incomplete

Place Bib Name

Team Total Clock Time:

1 477 Carly Moore
2 478 Cassandra Vasquez

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score:

Incomplete
Score Clock Time Pace
<4 00:25:05.58 8:06
<4 00:31:11.56 10:04



